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Description

Lot 77 — Who Dares Wins Race : Auction

Bids

Total Bids Placed:

Auction has expired

Highest bidder was: Tommo Jnr

BIDDER NAME
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BIDDING TIME

October 13, 2020 7:41 pm

October 13, 2020 7:41 pm

October 13, 2020 7:41 pm

October 13, 2020 7:41 pm

October 13, 2020 7:39 pm

October 12,2020 10:12 pm

October 10, 2020 8:27 pm

October 10, 2020 6:56 pm

October 9, 2020 5:29 pm
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BID

£440.00

£430.00

£420.00

£410.00

£400.00

£390.00

£380.00

£370.00

£360.00

AUTO

Auto

Auto
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S u wcCLoper 1, £UZuU o. 1V pIni LLIV.UVU RAULO
ey October 7, 2020 3:10 pm £280.00
grFEY October 6, 2020 10:26 pm £270.00
ey October 6, 2020 10:55 am £260.00
SR October 6, 2020 10:55 am £250.00 Auto
ey October 6, 2020 10:55 am £240.00
grFEeY October 6, 2020 10:54 am £230.00 Auto
ey October 6, 2020 10:54 am £220.00
g October 5, 2020 10:09 pm £210.00
a7 October 5, 2020 10:09 pm £200.00 Auto
a7 October 5, 2020 10:07 pm £190.00 Auto
gy October 5, 2020 10:07 pm £180.00
a7 October 5, 2020 10:07 pm £170.00 Auto
grFY October 5, 2020 10:07 pm £160.00
a7 October 5, 2020 2:01 pm £150.00 Auto
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Auction started

Lot 77 — Who Dares Wins Race : Auction

vCLoper o, £ZuZu 1U.Uo dill ZOV.UU
October 5, 2020 8:44 am £70.00
October 4, 2020 9:16 pm £60.00
October 4, 2020 8:10 pm £50.00

October 4, 2020 6:00 pm
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