

Home / Shop / Part 3 / Lot 77

Shop



0



Description Bids

Total Bids Placed:

Auction has expired

Highest bidder was: Tommo Jnr

BIDDER NAME	BIDDING TIME	BID	AUTO
t*****r	October 13, 2020 7:41 pm	£440.00	Auto
s*******	October 13, 2020 7:41 pm	£430.00	
t******	October 13, 2020 7:41 pm	£420.00	Auto
s*******u	October 13, 2020 7:41 pm	£410.00	
t******	October 13, 2020 7:39 pm	£400.00	
s*******u	October 12, 2020 10:12 pm	£390.00	
t******	October 10, 2020 8:27 pm	£380.00	
s*******u	October 10, 2020 6:56 pm	£370.00	
t******r	October 9, 2020 5:29 pm	£360.00	



s u	October 1, ZUZU 3:10 pm	£290.00 AUIO
t******r	October 7, 2020 3:10 pm	£280.00
S***********	October 6, 2020 10:26 pm	£270.00
t*****r	October 6, 2020 10:55 am	£260.00
S************	October 6, 2020 10:55 am	£250.00 Auto
t******	October 6, 2020 10:55 am	£240.00
s********u	October 6, 2020 10:54 am	£230.00 Auto
t******	October 6, 2020 10:54 am	£220.00
S************	October 5, 2020 10:09 pm	£210.00
a****7	October 5, 2020 10:09 pm	£200.00 Auto
a****7	October 5, 2020 10:07 pm	£190.00 Auto
S**********	October 5, 2020 10:07 pm	£180.00
a****7	October 5, 2020 10:07 pm	£170.00 Auto
S************	October 5, 2020 10:07 pm	£160.00
a****7	October 5, 2020 2:01 pm	£150.00 Auto



S 9	October 5, Zuzu Tutus am	£0U.UU
a****7	October 5, 2020 8:44 am	£70.00
s*******u	October 4, 2020 9:16 pm	£60.00
r******6	October 4, 2020 8:10 pm	£50.00
Auction started	October 4, 2020 6:00 pm	

Made at the tip of Africa. ©